
20
 

19
 

18
 

17
 

22
12

30
00

01
 1

3 
Hi

m
an

sh
i 

Ve
rm

a 

22
12

30
00

02
 18

 

Hi
m

an
sh

i 

Su
ch

al 

UGC Net 

UGC Net 

(in
clu

din
g 

JRF
)| Yea
r of

 
Pa

ssi
ng

:20
19

 

UGC Net 
(in

clu
din

g JRF
) 

Yea
r of

 
Pa

ss
in

g:
20

22
 

UGC Net 

(in
clu

din
g 

JR
F)

|Y
ea

r of
 

Pa
ssi

ng
:20

22
 

Yea
r o

f 
Pa

ss
in

g:
20

20
 Not 

Ex
em

pt
ed

 
Ex

em
pte

d 
Not 

C
er

tif
ic

at
e 

of
 

JRF 
Aw

ard
 

Su
bje

ct t
o 

pr
od

uc
tio

n 

16
 

15
 

14
 

13
 

12
 

22
12

30
00

00
94

 
De

ep
ika

 
Sin

gh 
22

12
30

00
01

55
 

Ch
an

ch
al 

Ph
ore

 
22

12
3O

00
00

97
 

A
vs

he
en

 
Kau

r 
22

12
30

00
00

22
 

As
mi

ta 
Sh

arm
a 

22
12

30
00

00
84

 
Ar

un
im

a 
Dix

it 

NF
SC

 

UGC Net 

(in
clu

din
g JRF

) 

UGC Net 

(in
clu

din
g JRF)

 UGC Net 

(in
clu

din
g JRF

) 

UGC Net 

(in
clu

din
g JRF

) 

Yea
r o

f 
Pa

ssi
ng

:20
22

 Y
ear o

f 
Pa

ss
in

g:
20

22
 Y

ear of
 

Pa
ssi

ng
:20

2 

3 

Yea
r o

f 
Pa

ss
in

g:
20

22
 Y

ear o
f 

Pa
ss

in
g:

20
19

 

Ex
em

pte
d 

Not 
Ex

en
mp

ted
 

Ex
em

pte
d 

Ex
em

pte
d 

Ex
em

pte
d 

C
er

tif
ic

at
e 

of
 

JRF 
Âw

ard
 

Su
bje

ct 
to

 
pr

od
uc

tio
n 

11
 

10
 

UGC Net 

(in
clu

di
ng

 

JRF
) 

Yea
r of

 
Pa

ss
in

g:
20

22
 

7 
6 

Ex
em

pte
d 

Not 
Ex

em
pte

d 
Ex

em
pt

ed
 

Not 
Ex

em
pt

ed
 

2 

22
12

30
00

01
14

 
Ar

un
 

Ku
ma

r 
22

12
30

00
01

50
 

Ar
jita

 
Bh

ad
au

ria
 

22
12

30
00

01
09

 
A

nu
ra

dh
a. 

S 
22

12
30

00
02

77
 

An
sh

u 
22

12
30

00
01

58
 

An
nu Jain

 
22

12
30

00
02

39
 

An
kit

a 
22

12
30

00
02

63
 

An
jli 

Gu
pta

 
22

12
30

00
01

87
 

Am
ar

jee
t 

Gu
pta

 
A

pp
lic

at
io

n No. 
22

12
30

00
00

SS
 

Ak
ash

 
Ch

au
ha

n 
22

12
30

00
00

S6
 

Ak
an

ks
ha

 

Sh
arm

a 

1 

UGC Net 

(in
clu

di
ng

 

JRF)
 

UGC
 Net M

.P
hil

 
UGC

 Net
 

UGC Net
 

NFS
C 

UGC Net
 

Ba
sis

 on
 

wh
ich

 

UGC Net 

(in
clu

din
g 

JR
F)|

 

Yea
r of

 
Pa

ssi
ng

:20
22

 

UGC Net 

(in
clu

din
g 

JR
F)

Ye
ar 

of
 

Pa
ss

in
g:

20
22

 

UGC Net 

(in
clu

din
g 

JR
F)

|Y
ca

r of
 

Pa
ssi

ng
:20

16
 

ex
em

pti
on

 is
 

re
qu

es
ted

 

Yea
r o

f 
Pa

ss
in

g:
20

23
 

Ye
ar o

f 
Pa

ss
in

g:
20

05
 Y

ear 
of

 
Pa

ss
in

g:
20

23
 

Yea
r o

f 
Pa

ss
in

g:
20

20
 Y

ear o
f 

Pa
ss

in
g:

20
20

 Y
oar

 of
 

Pa
ss

in
g:

20
22

 Y
ear

 of
 

Pa
ss

in
g:

20
18

 
Ye

ar o
f 

Pa
ss

in
g 

S.
 

No. 

Ex
em

pt
ed

 
Ex

em
pt

ed
 

Not 
Ex

em
pt

ed
 

Ex
em

pte
d 

Ex
em

pte
d 

Not 
Ex

em
pte

d 
Not 

Ex
em

pt
ed

 
Ex

em
pt

ed
 

Ex
em

pt
ed

/N
ot

 

Re
ma

rks
 (if 

any
) 

PR
O

G
RA

M
M

E 

IN
 

M
A

N
A

G
EM

EN
T FOR

 

THE
 

AC
AD

EM
IC

 

SE
SS

IO
N 

20
23

-2
4.

 

PR
OV

IS
IO

NA
L LIS

T O
F 

AP
PL

IC
AN

TS
 

FOR
 PET 

EX
EM

PT
IO

N 

IN
 

US
MS

 FOR 

AD
M

IS
SI

ON
 T
O

 
PH. 

D
. 

SE
CT

OR
-

16C
, 

D
 

BL
OC

K, NEW
 

DE
LH

-1
10

07
8 

GU
RU

 

GO
BIN

D 

SIN
GH

 

IN
DR

AP
RA

ST
HA

 

UN
IVE

RS
ITY

 

UN
IV

ER
SI

TT
 

SC
UO

OL
. O

F 

AN
AG

EM
EN

l 
ST

UD
IE

S 

22
12

30
00

02
16

 
|H

ee
na

 
Ty

agi
 

22
12

30
00

02
99

 
H

ar
sh

ita
 

Ya
dav

 

Ex
em

pte
d 

Ex
em

pte
d 

21
23

00
00

22
4 

Ad
ity

a 
Vi

kr
an

 

C
an

di
da

te
 

Na
me

 



46
 

N
A

 

Re
en

a 
Sh

ar
m

a 

45
 

44
 

22
12

30
00

02
54

R
aj

at
 

22
12

30
00

00
09

 
Ra

hul
 

Sin
gh 

Not 
Ex

en
mp

ted
 

Ex
em

pte
d 

43
 

Ex
em

pte
d 

22
12

30
00

00
24

 
Ra

hu
l 

42
 

Ex
em

pte
d 

UGC
 Net 

UGC
 Net 

UGC Net 

(in
clu

din
g JRE

) 

Yea
r of

 
Pa

ssi
ng

:20
22

 

UGC
 Net 

(in
clu

di
ng

 

JRF
) 

Yea
r of

 
Pa

ss
in

g:
20

22
 

UGC Net 

(in
clu

din
g 

JRF
)| Yea
r of

 
Pa

ssi
ng

:20
22

 

UGC Net 

(in
clu

din
g JRF

) 

Yea
r of

 
Pa

ssi
ng

:20
20

 

41
 

40
 

22
12

30
00

02
05

 
Pr

iy
an

ka
 

22
12

30
00

00
25

 
Pr

iya
nk

a 
22

12
30

00
00

48
 

Pri
ya 

Up
ret

i 

Ex
em

pte
d 

Not 
Ex

em
pte

d 
Ex

em
pt

ed
 

Ce
rti

fic
at

e 
of

 
JRF 

Aw
ard

 
|Su

bje
ct t

o 

39
 3

8 
37

 

UGC
 Net 

UGC Net 

(in
clu

din
g 

JRF
)| 

Yea
r of

 
Pa

ssi
ng

:20
22

 

Yea
r o

f 
Pa

ssi
ng

:20
19

 

36
 

22
12

30
00

02
 13

 

Pr
ak

rit
i 

Kh
osl

a 

22
12

30
00

00
40

 
Pra

ga
ti 

Sin
gh 

22
12

30
00

00
73

 
Po

oja
 

Ya
dav

 
22

12
30

00
00

70
 

Nit
u 

Ku
ma

ri 
22

12
30

00
00

70
 

Nitu
 

Ku
ma

ri 

UGC
 Net 

UGC Net
 

Yea
r o

f 
Pa

ss
in

g:
20

23
 Y

ear 

of
 

Pa
ss

in
g:

20
22

 

Not
 

Ex
em

pte
d 

Not 
Ex

em
pt

ed
 

Ex
em

pte
d 

Not 
Ex

em
pte

d 

35
 

UGC
 Net Yea

r o
f 

Pa
ssi

ng
:20

22
 Not 

Ex
em

pte
d 

34
 

22
12

30
00

01
79

 
Ni

shu
 

UGC Net 

(in
clu

din
g 

JR
F)|

 

Yea
r of

 
Pa

ssi
ng

:20
23

 

Ex
em

pte
d 

C
er

tif
ic

at
e 

of
 

JRF 
Aw

ard
 

Su
bje

ct t
o 

pr
od

uc
tio

n 

33
 

22
12

30
00

02
47

 
Ni

sha
 

32
 

22
12

30
00

00
72

 
Ne

ha 

31
 

31
12

30
00

00
28

 
Ne

ha 

UGC Net 

(in
clu

din
g JRF)

 

Yea
r of

 
Pa

ssi
ng

:20
22

 

UGC Net 

(in
clu

din
g JRF

) 

Yea
r of

 
Pa

ss
in

g:
20

22
 

Ex
em

pte
d 

Ex
em

pte
d 

Ex
em

pte
d 

C
er

tif
ic

at
e 

of
 

JRF 
Aw

ard
 

Su
bje

ct t
o 

pr
od

uc
tio

n 

30
 2

9 

22
12

30
00

00
23

 
Ne

etu
 

Ya
dav

 
22

12
30

00
00

04
 

Ne
etu

 
Me

hra
 

28
 

22
12

30
00

02
21

 
N

av
ne

et 

UGC
 Net 

UGC Net 

(in
clu

din
g 

JRF
) 

Yea
r of

 
Pa

ss
in

g:
20

20
 

UGC Net 
(in

clu
din

g 

JRF
)| Yea
r of

 
Pa

ssi
ng

:20
20

 

Yea
r o

f 
Pa

ss
in

g:
20

22
 

Ex
em

pte
d 

Not 
Ex

em
pte

d 
Ex

em
pte

d 

C
er

tif
ic

at
e 

of
 

JRF 
Aw

ard
 

Su
bje

ct t
o 

pro
du

cti
on

 

27
 

26
 

22
12

30
00

01
48

 
N

am
ra

ta 
22

12
30

00
03

26
 

M
on

ish
a 

Ar
ora

 

NFS
C 

UGC
 Net 

Ex
em

pte
d Yea

r o
f 

Pa
ss

in
g:

20
20

 Y
ear of

 
Pa

ss
in

g:
20

20
| Not 

Ex
em

pte
d 

25
 

22
12

30
00

02
71

 
M

ee
nu

 

UGC
 

24
 

22
12

30
00

00
80

 
M

an
ish

a 

Not 
Ex

em
pte

d 
Not 

Ex
em

pte
d 

23
 

UGC
 Net 

UGC Net 

(in
clu

din
g 

JR
F)|

 

Yea
r of

 
Pa

ssi
ng

:20
22

 

UGC Net 

(in
clu

din
g 

JRF
)| 

Yea
r of

 
Pa

ssi
ng

:20
11

 

Yea
r o

f 
Pa

ss
in

g:
20

13
 Y

ear o
f 

Pa
ss

in
g:

20
22

 

22
 

22
12

30
00

00
38

 
M

an
ish

a 
22

12
30

00
00

13
 

Kri
ti 

Gu
lat

i 

Not 
Ex

em
pte

d 

21
 

Ex
em

pte
d 

Ex
em

pte
d 

22
12

30
00

01
89

 
|Ja

ya
 

Kol
i 

UGC Net 

(in
clu

din
g 

JR
F)|

 

Yea
r of

 
Pa

ssi
ng

:20
20

 

UGC Net 

(in
clu

din
g 

JR
F)

|Y
ea

r of
 

Pa
ssi

ng
: 

202
2 

Yea
r o

f 
Pa

ssi
ng

:20
22

 
Yea

r o
f 

Pa
ss

in
g:

20
22

 pr
od

uc
tio

n 

UGC Net 

(in
clu

din
g 

JR
F)

|Y
ea

r of
 

Pa
ssi

ng
:20

23
 

Net 



58
 

57
 5

6 

22
12

30
00

03
15

 
Vi

kas
 

Gar
g 

22
12

30
00

01
43

 
Su

vi
dh

a 
Gu

pta
 

22
12

30
00

02
97

 

Su
mi

t 

Ku
ma

r 

M
an

jhi
 

UGC
 Net
 UGC Net 

(in
clu

din
g JRF)

 

UGC
 Net 

Ye
ar o

f 

Pa
ss

in
g:

20
16

 

55
 

22
12

30
00

02
96

 
So

nia
 

54
 

Not 
Ex

em
pte

d 
Not 

Ex
em

pt
ed

 22
12

30
00

01
42

 
Sa

rfa
ra

z 
Ah

me
d 

53
 

Ex
em

pte
d 

52
 

22
12

30
00

02
65

 
Sa

lon
i 

22
12

30
00

00
99

 Sai 
Hr

ish
ab

h 

Do
ha

lia
 

UGC Net 

(in
clu

di
ng

 

JRF
) 

UGC
 Net 

(in
clu

di
ng

 

JRF
) 

UGC Net
 

UGC Net 

(in
clu

din
g 

JR
F)|

 

Yea
r of

 
Pa

ss
in

g:
20

22
 Yea

r o
f 

Pa
ss

in
g:

20
20

 Y
ear o

f 
Pa

ss
in

g:
20

22
 Y

ear 
of

 
Pa

ss
in

g:
20

22
 Y

ear
 of

 

Ex
em

pte
d 

51
 

Ex
em

pte
d 

22
12

30
00

00
12

 
Ru

ch
i 

50
 

22
12

30
00

02
58

 
Ritu

 
Sa

lod
iya

 

UGC
 Net 

UGC Net
 

(in
clu

din
g 

Not 
Ex

em
pt

ed
 

Ex
em

pte
d 

C
er

tif
ic

at
e 

of
 

JRF 
Aw

ard
 

|Su
bje

ct 
to

 
pr

od
uc

tio
n 

49
 

22
12

30
00

02
75

 
Rit

u Raj UGC Net
 

48
 

22
12

30
00

00
85

 
Ric

ha Dan
i 

M
.P

hi
l 

47
 

22
12

30
00

00
69

 
Re

nu UGC
 Net 

Yea
r o

f 
Pa

ss
in

g:
20

13
 Y

ear o
f 

Pa
ss

in
g:

20
11

 Y
ear of

 
Pa

ssi
ng

: 

20
23

| Not 
Ex

em
pte

d 
Not 

Ex
em

pt
ed

 
Ex

em
pte

d 

Yea
r o

f 
Pa

ss
in

g:
20

22
 Yea

r o
f 

Pa
ssi

ng
:20

20
 

Ex
em

pte
d Ex

em
pte

d 

(in
clu

din
g JRF

) Pa
ss

in
g:

20
22

 JR
F)|

 

Yea
r of

 
Pa

ssi
ng

:20
23

 


